P
oles - A
lum
inum
R
TA
-S
hapes / A

17'-8" 6.0 150 4.1 150 2.8 150 1.9 150 1.2 150 5.00 2.88 0.125 43 170829504H4A
9.6 150 7.1 150 5.2 150 3.8 150 2.8 150 5.00 2.88 0.188 57 170829506H4A
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle
Bolt Slots/Holes
0° - Handhole
90°270°
180°
As viewed
from top
of pole.
FIXTURE MOUNTING OPTIONSDESIGN SERIES
7D01A
MODEL NUMBER
070829504H4A
070829506H4A
090829504H4A
090829506H4A
110829504H4A
110829506H4A
130829504H4A
130829506H4A
150829504H4A
150829506H4A
170829504H4A
170829506H4A
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38” OD x 4.00”
P7 = 2.38” OD x 5.00”
PQ = 2.38” OD x 12.00”
PD = 3.00” OD x 3.00”
	 - - 	=	Plain Top
P9 = Other Tenon
			   (Contact Factory)
See Accessories at
valmontstructures.com
(Please Specify)
R
R	=	Round
CROSS SECTION COLOR
	DWH	=	White
	DSS	=	Sandstone
	 BR	=	Burgundy
	 HG	=	Hunter Green
	DNA	=	Natural Aluminum
	DCG	=	Charcoal Gray
	DMB	=	Medium Bronze
	SBN	=	Sanded Brown
	DNB	=	New Dark Bronze
	DDB	=	Dark Bronze
	SBK	=	Sanded Black
	DBL	=	Black
	DSB	=	Steel Blue
	DTG	=	Dark Green
	DBR	=	Red
	 SC	=	Special Color
			   (Contact Factory)
STRUCTURAL BASE ANCHOR BOLTS
BOLT CIRCLE
SQUARE
(IN)
THK
(IN)
DIA x LENGTH x HOOK
(IN)
PROJECTION